

" ITEM NO.20

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 3262/2011

CENTRAL BOARD OF SEC.EDUN.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUSHIL KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Sunando Raha, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Original record is awaited. Reminder be sent to the
concerned Court.

List again on 21.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.09.16
16:11:33 IST
Reason: